2015-16 QSSUG PSFA Seminars/Webinars

Member
Event Date - Event Description Assigned Presenter Assigned Webinar Q/A Reglstratlon
Cost

1 06/16/15
2 10/08/15
5 10113/15
4 10/29/15
5 11112115
5 01112/16
, 01/21/16

, 01/26/16

; 01/27/16

-

0 02/10/16
| 02/11/16

-

-

2 03/08/16
15 03/30/16

-

4 04/12/16
15 04/26/16

1605/18/16
7 05/26/16
18
19
20

-

21

22

THU
TUE
THU
THU
TUE
THU

TUE

WED

WED
THU

TUE
WED

TUE
TUE

WED
THU

Purchasing FY Transition
Beginning Fixed Assets
Purchasing

Advanced Fixed Assets/Security
Requisition Routing Setup
Stores

Fixed Assets

Requisition Routing
Purchasing - **CANCELLED**

Requisition Routing
Purchasing Roundtable

Beginning Stores
Requisition Routing

Advanced Stores/Security
Requisition Entry

Security Options for PSFA Modules Roundtable
Purchasing FY Transition

Additional Information

Webinars are broadcast 10:00 am - 12 noon
(Pacific time)

Webinar registration cost is per webinar
connection. QSS doesn't limit the number of
individuals who can view the presentation.
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Webinar
Webinar
Seminar
Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar
Webinar

Webinar
Seminar

Webinar
Seminar

Webinar
Webinar

Online
Online
Orange USD
Online
Online

Lodi USD

Santa Clara
COE

Santa Clara
COE

Corona-Norco
UsD

Kern CSoS
Online

Online
Sutter CSOS

Online

Corona-Norco
UsD

Online
Online

Revised:
02/18/2016

Ronnie Steward
Mike Smith

Don Hemwall
Don Hemwall
Don Hemwall
Mike Smith

Craig Grilley

Don Hemwall
JP Hollingsworth
Don Hemwall

Don Hemwall & Mike
Smith

JP Hollingsworth &
Craig Gilley

JP Hollingsworth

Duane Percox Ronnie Steward &

Craig Grilley

Don Hemwall Greg Jenkins
JP Hollingsworth &

Craig Grilley

Don Hemwall Greg Jenkins
Don Hemwall

Ronnie Steward Craig Grilley

Don Hemwall Ronnie Steward

$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$0.00

$0.00
$25.00

$0.00
$25.00

$0.00
$0.00

Non-Member
Registration

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$250.00
$250.00

$250.00
$250.00

$250.00
$250.00

$250.00
$250.00

$250.00
$250.00
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