2015-16 QSSUG PSFA Seminars/Webinars



	Event Date	Day	Event Description	Туре	Location	Assigned Presenter	Assigned Webinar Q/A	Member Registration Cost	Non-Member Registration Cost
1	06/16/15	TUE	Purchasing FY Transition	Webinar	Online	Don Hemwall	Ronnie Steward	\$0.00	\$250.00
2	10/08/15	THU	Beginning Fixed Assets	Webinar	Online	Don Hemwall	Mike Smith	\$0.00	\$250.00
3	10/13/15	TUE	Purchasing	Seminar	Orange USD	Don Hemwall		\$25.00	\$250.00
4	10/29/15	THU	Advanced Fixed Assets/Security	Webinar	Online	Don Hemwall	Mike Smith	\$0.00	\$250.00
5	11/12/15	THU	Requisition Routing Setup	Webinar	Online	JP Hollingsworth	Craig Grilley	\$0.00	\$250.00
6	01/12/16	TUE	Stores	Seminar	Lodi USD	Don Hemwall		\$25.00	\$250.00
7	01/21/16	THU	Fixed Assets	Seminar	Santa Clara COE	Don Hemwall & Mike Smith		\$25.00	\$250.00
8	01/26/16	TUE	Requisition Routing	Seminar	Santa Clara COE	JP Hollingsworth & Craig Gilley		\$25.00	\$250.00
9	01/27/16	WED	Purchasing - **CANCELLED**	Seminar	Corona-Norco USD			\$25.00	\$250.00
10	02/10/16	WED	Requisition Routing	Seminar	Kern CSoS	JP Hollingsworth		\$25.00	\$250.00
11	02/11/16	THU	Purchasing Roundtable	Webinar	Online	Duane Percox	Ronnie Steward & Craig Grilley	\$0.00	\$250.00
	03/08/16	TUE	Beginning Stores	Webinar	Online	Don Hemwall	Greg Jenkins	\$0.00	\$250.00
13	03/30/16	WED	Requisition Routing	Seminar	Sutter CSOS	JP Hollingsworth & Craig Grilley		\$25.00	\$250.00
14	04/12/16	TUE	Advanced Stores/Security	Webinar	Online	Don Hemwall	Greg Jenkins	\$0.00	\$250.00
15	04/26/16	TUE	Requisition Entry	Seminar	Corona-Norco USD	Don Hemwall		\$25.00	\$250.00
16	05/18/16	WED	Security Options for PSFA Modules Roundtable	Webinar	Online	Ronnie Steward	Craig Grilley	\$0.00	\$250.00
17	05/26/16	THU	Purchasing FY Transition	Webinar	Online	Don Hemwall	Ronnie Steward	\$0.00	\$250.00
18									
19			Additional Information						
20									
21			Webinars are broadcast 10:00 am - 12 noon (Pacific time)						
22			Webinar registration cost is per webinar connection. QSS doesn't limit the number of individuals who can view the presentation.		Revised: 02/18/2016				